AdelaideHills Gas
EXID SPARE PARTS PRICE LIST

AS AT 1.3.23

ITEM DESCRIPTION $ RETAIL
1EXID SCREW M5 X 12 DIN 84 (EA) 1.30
2EXID NUT M6 DIN 934 (EA) 0.55
3EXID BOLT M6 X 12 (EA) 2.40
4EXID PIEZO CONVERSION KIT (INC. SHAFT GALV. COVER) DIY (EA) 138.00
6EXID RUBBER TUBE (BLACK THIN) (P/MTR) 12.10
7HOSE HOSE (THICK) 8mm TO REGULATOR (P/MTR) 17.60
9EXID BRASS NIPPLE FIBRE JOINT FOR DBL TRPL SHOT (PO63) (EA) 9.10
9FLINT FLINTS (PER 10 MINIMUM) (P/10PKT) 16.50
10EXID SMALL CLAMP O-CLIP 11-OTK0911 (EA) 1.30
11EXID DIAPHRAM FOR RELEASE VALVE (PO56) (EA) 4.25
14EXID BRASS WASHER FOR VALVE SPINDLE (PO68) (EA) 2.40
19EXID NUT M5 DTU (EA) 0.70
20EXID WASHER 10 X 5 X 1 DIAM. (EA) 1.05
21EXID SCREW M5 X 8 FOR IGNITOR (EA) 1.00
22EXID/23EXID |BRACKET & SELECTOR FORK ASSEMBLY (EA) 15.55
24EXID RIDGE PLATE FOR SELECTOR FORK VALVE ASSEMBLY (PO60) (EA) 7.30
25EXID SPRING (EA) 2.42
26EXID WASHER 15 X 8 X 1.5 DIAM. (EA) 1.50
27AEXID BEARING (EA) 16.80
27EXID CIRCLIPS RS7 FOR VALVE ASSEMBLY (PO66) (EA) 1.00
28EXID NUT FOR VALVE ASSEMBLY (PO64) (EA) 1.80
29EXID L-SHAPED SUPPORT PLATE (EA) 10.45
30EXID MAIN SPRING (PO35) MECH. ASSEMBLY (EA) 11.90
30EXID1 EXTENSION FOR CENTRE SPINDLE (EA) 7.25
31EXID LARGE CLAMP O-CLIP 11-OTK1315 (EA) 2.00
32EXID SPLIT PIN (EA) 2.70
34EXID TRIP LEVER INC. DISTANCE BUSH (P0O49) (EA) 7.25
35EXID COVER FOR MECHANICAL ASSEMBLY (EA) 23.00
36EXID SPRING FOR TRIP LEVER (EA) 7.90
37EXID DISTANCE BUSH FROM TRIP LEVER (PO41) (EA) 1.80
38EXID HOLDING PLATE FOR TRIP LEVER (P0O42) (EA) 8.25
39EXID BEARING SPINDLE FOR TRIP LEVER (EA) 4.60
40EXID CONNECTING PIN (EA) 4.60




41EXID CIRCLIP (EA) 1.05
42EXID TRIP LEVER (EA) 10.55
43EXID SPINDLE LEVER FOR TRANSMISSION 2 (PO46) (EA) 10.55
44EXID STEEL NUT FOR SHAFT (PO79) (EA) 4.60
45EXID BRASS CONNECTION PIECE (EA) 7.50
46EXID NUT FOR PIEZZO (EA) 2.75
ATEXID COMPLETE LINKAGE (EA) 12.70
48EXID SHAFT FOR PIEZZO (EA) 12.30
51EXID L-SHAPED BRACKET (EA) 10.80
52EXID WASHER 13 X 6.5 X 1 (EA) 1.00
54EXID EXTENSION BARREL (EA) 110.00
55EXID TUBTURRA BOLT M8 (EA) 7.95
56EXID BOLT M8 X 16 (EA) 1.20
58EXID MAIN SPRING (EA) 10.60
59EXID SPLIT PIN (EA) 0.75
60EXID CROSSARM COMPLETE ROLL PIN (PO51) (EA) 9.45
61EXID BRASS BUSHING (EA) 25.65
62EXID REINFORCED RING FOR GAS (EA) 16.90
63EXID DIAPHRAM HOLDER RING CHAMBER (EA) 21.20
64EXID LARGE DIAPHRAM (PO50/P0O26) (EA) 10.85
65EXID NUT/SLEEVE TO FIT #56 BOLT (EA) 6.15
66EXID BOTTLE PIECE NIPPLES (EA) 24.20
70EXID NIPPLE (INC. WASHER) (EA) 5.45
75EXID CONNECTING WIRE FROM SHAFT (EA) 4.60
77EXID FLINT TENSION SPRING (EA) 12.50
80EXID LEVER SET FOR SPARKER ASSEMBLY (EA) 10.30
83EXID REAR BARREL (EA) 140.00
84EXID FIBRE JOINT FOR INLET JET (EA) 1.10
85EXID JETS (EA) 9.45
86EXID GAS INLET JET, NIPPLE FIBRE WASHER COMPLETE (EA) 17.55
87EXID FLINT WHEEL (EA) 17.30
88EXID BRASS NIPPLE FOR INJECTOR (EA) 4.95
91EXID BOLT M6 X 60MM + NUT (EA) 1.40
92EXID BOLT M6 X 60MM MECH. ASSEMBLY (EA) 2.20
95EXID CONTROL ROD BRACKET (EA) 5.45
96EXID MAIN SUPPORTING FRAME (EA) 124.00
100EXID GAS REGULATOR COMPLETE (111-127). *PARTS NOT AVAIL SEPARA 96.80
106EXID FIBRE JOINT (EA) 1.60
110EXID NUT M4 DIAMETER 933 (EA) 0.95
111EXID PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE (EA) 4.60
138EXID LOCK NUT M16 (EA) 2.70
157EXID STUFFING BOX (157-161 COMPLETE) (EA) 36.30
250EXID CHAIN FOR ROTOMAT (EA) 19.95
300EXID COMPLETE CONDUCTOR FOR PRESSURE PIECE (30-33) (EA) 20.35
302EXID COMMANDING SPINDLE COMPLETE FOR ALT. VALVE (302-3+41) (EA 7.85
303EXID BUSH (EA) 3.95
305EXID DISTRIBUTION VALVE BACK PLATE COMPLETE (9, 304, 305) (EA) 46.75




306EXID RUBBER PLUGS DIAM. 8.75 X 3MM (EA) 1.20
307EXID STOP VALVE COMPLETE (306, 307, 323) (EA) 10.90
308EXID SHAFT + PIN COMPLETE ASSEMBLY (306-308+32) (EA) 10.35
309EXID SMALL SET SPRING FOR MAIN DISTRIB. VALVE (EA) 6.05
310EXID SCRIBED NUT (EA) 8.25
311EXID O-RING 5 X 2 (EA) 1.20
312EXID BRASS HOLDING PIECE FOR O-RING SETTING PIN (EA) 5.45
313EXID LARGE SET SPRING FOR MAIN DISTRIB. VALVE (EA) 6.05
314EXID ON/OFF VALVE MECHANISM - DISTRIBUTION VALVE (EA) 16.80
315EXID BRACKET (DISTRIBUTION VALVE) (EA) 19.60
316EXID RUBBER SLEEVE (EA) 4.50
317EXID SPINDLE COMPLETE FOR BRAKE VALVE (EA) 35.20
319EXID BRAKE VALVE (EA) 33.90
322EXID DOUBLE SPRING FOR ALT VALVE (EA) 6.05
323EXID SPINDLE CPL FOR ALTERNATING VALVE (EA) 23.30
324EXID PRESSURE SPRING FOR ALTERNATING VALVE (EA) 4.35
325EXID NUT FIBRE JOINT (EA) 12.45
326EXID SPRING FOR ALTERNATING VALVE (EA) 6.05
327EXID RATCHET WHEEL DOUBLE BANG (EA) 39.60
328EXID RATCHET WHEEL TRIPLE BANG (EA) 40.70
340DT TIMING/NEEDLE VALVE COMPLETE - DOUBLE/TRIPLE SHOT (PO21D 75.90
340-S TIMING/NEEDLE VALVE COMPLETE - SINGLE SHOT (PO21) (EA) 75.90
353EXID MOUNTING PLATE (EA) 46.00
900EXID COMPLETE BACK END PLATE AND FIRING MECHANISM (912-935) (E 145.00
903EXID O-RING (EA) 1.80
909EXID MALLETT HAMMER (EA) 16.35
910EXID TORTION SPRING (EA) 6.05
911EXID SUPPORT (EA) 7.00
912EXID TAPER PIRI (EA) 3.05
913EXID BEARING SPINDLE (EA) 6.05
914EXID REGULATING DISC (EA) 7.85
916EXID SCREW M5 X 6 DIN 84 (EA) 1.00
917EXID REAR GALVANISED COVER (EA) 55.00
920EXID JOINING UNION T CONNECTOR (EA) 9.10
922EXID CAPSULE LEAD FOR PIEZZO IGNITION (EA) 30.25
927EXID BACKING PLATE ONLY (EA) 26.60
928EXID INTERMEDIATE PLATE (EA) 4.35
929EXID CAPSULE HOLDER WITH ANVIL (EA) 11.50
930EXID COMPLETE 'J' FIRING TIP (930-934)..*NOT AVAIL SEPARATELY (EA) 30.25
935EXID FASTENING PLATE (EA) 12.10
CTK-3 CLOCK TIMER KEY - TYPE 3 (STYLE 2) (EA) 17.40
DV95 DISTRIBUTION VALVE COMPLETE (6 - 319) (EA) 135.00
EX-DV95 EXCHANGED DISTRIBUTION VALVE (EA) 75.00
N218 SLIP COUPLING FOR ROTOMAT (EA) 52.00
N327D COMPLETE ALTERNATING VALVE..(D/SHOT) (EA) 70.40
N328M COMPLETE ALTERNATING VALE (MULTI SHOT) (EA) 70.40
PO37 TRANSMISSION FOR MECH. ASSEMBLY (29 - 33 COMPLETE) (EA) 38.40




PO41 DISTANCE BUSH TRIP LEVER (EA) 2.50
PO48 PRESSURE RING FOR HP PRESSURE TUBE (EA) 3.95
PO51 CENTER SPINDLE CUP F/MECH ASSY (EA) 16.15
PO52 VALVE SPINDLE DIAPHRAM COMPLETE ASSEMBLY (INC. #7/PO71) (H 20.30
PO54 GAS VALVE (EA) 90.75
POS58 GAS VALVE TRIP BRACKET SELECTION FORK + REG RELEASE VAL 39.90
PO76 COMPLETE INJECTOR (84,85,86,88) (EA) 32.80
PO78 HOLDING PLATE FOR NEEDLE VALVE (68) (EA) 9.10
PO85D DOUBLE SHAFT FOR ROTOMAT (EA) 32.00
YPOL REGULATOR POL ADAPTOR (EA) 20.45




